
Vijayawada - Visakhapatnam Passenger (UnReserved)/57225 - Pass - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to VGT/Unguturu 

1h 50m - 96 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:25 3 1 0 56 19 SCR
2 MBD Mustabada 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 13 83 18 SCR
3 GWM Gannavaram 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 20 47 21 SCR
4 PAVP Pedda Avutapale 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 25 68 25 SCR
5 TOU Telaprolu 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 31 46 20 SCR
6 VRVL Veeravalli 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 34 39 22 SCR
7 NZD Nuzvid 09:15 09:16 1m 0 1 41 75 28 SCR
8 VAT Vatlur 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 51 70 16 SCR
9 PRH Powerpet 09:31 09:32 1m 1 1 58 14 20 SCR
10 EE Eluru 09:39 09:40 1m 3 1 60 83 13 SCR
11 DEL Denduluru 09:47 09:48 1m 0 1 69 56 SCR
12 PUA Pulla 10:05 10:06 1m 0 1 85 93 SCR
13 CEL Chebrol 10:11 10:12 1m 0 1 93 57 SCR
14 VGT Unguturu 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 96 110 SCR
15 BPY Badampudi 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 101 40 SCR
16 TDD Tadepalligudem 10:29 10:30 1m 1,2 1 107 60 12 SCR
17 NBM Navabpalem 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 116 72 SCR
18 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 10:49 10:50 1m 0 1 127 62 12 SCR
19 BMGM Brahmanagudem 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 131 57 17 SCR
20 CU Chagallu 10:59 11:00 1m 0 1 135 71 17 SCR
21 PSDA Pasivedala 11:03 11:04 1m 0 1 139 37 22 SCR
22 KVR Kovvur 11:09 11:10 1m 1 1 142 96 SCR
23 GVN Godavari 11:13 11:14 1m 0 1 147 6 33 SCR
24 RJY Rajahmundry 11:45 11:50 5m 3 1 150 67 14 SCR
25 KYM Kadiyam 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 160 66 17 SCR
26 DWP Dwarapudi 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 169 56 18 SCR
27 APT Anaparti 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 173 90 19 SCR
28 BBPM Balabhadrapuram 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 179 50 23 SCR
29 BVL Bikkavolu 12:24 12:25 1m 1 1 183 55 19 SCR
30 MPU Medapadu 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 191 16 20 SCR
31 SLO Samalkot Junction 13:09 13:10 1m 1 1 200 81 17 SCR
32 PAP Pithapuram 13:19 13:20 1m 1 1 212 86 18 SCR
33 GLP Gollaprolu 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 218 139 17 SCR
34 DGDG Durgada Gate 13:29 13:30 1m 0 1 227 18 23 SCR
35 RVD Ravikampadu 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 229 47 27 SCR
36 ANV Annavaram 13:49 13:50 1m 3 1 237 57 28 SCR
37 TMPM Timmapuram 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 240 23 27 SCR
38 HVM Hamsavaram 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 246 51 55 SCR
39 TUNI Tuni 14:19 14:20 1m 2 1 253 74 25 SCR
40 GLU Gullipadu 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 264 74 30 SCR
41 NRP Narsipatnam Road 14:39 14:40 1m 0 1 276 62 23 SCR
42 REG Regupalem 14:49 14:50 1m 0 1 285 57 26 SCR
43 YLM Elamanchili 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 293 47 22 SCR
44 NASP Narasingapalli 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 300 23 18 SCR
45 BVM Bayyavaram 15:29 15:30 1m 1 1 308 57 39 SCR
46 KSK Kasimkota 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 312 10 36 SCR
47 AKP Anakapalle 16:09 16:10 1m 3 1 317 42 31 SCR
48 THY Thadi 16:19 16:20 1m 1 1 323 8 35 SCR
49 DVD Duvvada 17:28 17:30 2m 4 1 333 42 41 ECoR
50 MIPM Marripalem PH 17:48 17:49 1m 1 1 346 8 ECoR
51 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 18:25 2 1 350 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (22:47)

Jun 01 2024 (22:47)

1

1


